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Executive Summary 

 

The contact information was collected during the SP5 workshop in October 2014 in Berlin. 

Participants gave their permission to use the information. The information was sent by email to SP7 

on 22 October 2014 in an excel format. 

This document contains the same information but in a DRIVER template.  
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1 SP5 Community members 

The contact information was collected during the SP5 workshop in October 2014 in Berlin. 

Participants gave their permission to use the information. The information was sent by email to SP7 

on 22 October 2014 in an excel format. 

This document contains the same information but in a DRIVER template. 

 

Last name First name Organisation Email Country 

Adani Bruria Ben-Gurion University adini@netvision.net.il Israel 

Bull Dave National Ambulance 

Resillience Unit (NARU) 

dave.bull@wmas.nhs.uk UK 

Hartzema Natasja Nationale Academie 

voor Crisisbeheersing 

n.h.hartzema@nctv.minvenj.nl NL 

Kaiser Martin Hamburg Consult m.kaiser@hamburg-consult.de German

y 

Kopke Alex  DG ECHO alexander.kopke@ec.europa.eu German

y 

Lamb Katherine Oxfordshire Fire & 

Rescue Service 

katherine.lamb@oxfordshire.gov.u

k 

UK 

Moroff  Marcus PerEX Ltd. Marcus.Moroff@perex.biz German

y 

Paternoga Waldemar Security and Crisis 

Management 

Department of the 

Wielkopolska 

Voivodeship Office 

wpaternoga@poznon.uw.gov.pl Poland 

Reis Vitor Escola Nacional de 

Bombeiros 

vitor.reis@enb.pt Portuga

l 

Neitzer Christian Feuerwehr- und 

Katastrophenschutzech

ule Rheinland-Pfalz 

cneitzer@lfks-rlp.de German

y 

Nordengre

n 

Rolf Swedish Civil 

Contingencies Agency 

(MSB) 

rolf.nordengren@msb.se Sweden 

Arnell Krister Swedish Civil 

Contingencies Agency 

(MSB) College Revinge 

krister.arnell@msb.se Sweden 

Dworschak Bernd Fraunhofer Bernd.Dworschak@iao.fraunhofer.

de 

German

y 

Eriksson Pär FOI, Swedish Defence par.eriksson@foi.se Sweden 
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Research Agency 

Eriksson Anders FOI, Swedish Defencie 

Research Agency 

e.anders.eriksson@foi.se Sweden 

Karapidis Alexander Fraunhofer Alexander.Karapidis@iao.fraunhof

er.de 

German

y 

Laist Itamar MDA itamarl@mda.org.il Israel 

Rafalowski Chaim MDA haimr@mda.org.il Israel 

Rigaud Eric Mines-Paristech eric.rigaud@mines-paristech.fr France 

Szulejewski Maciej ITTI Ltd. mszulejewski@itti.com.pl Poland 

Tani Klaudia European 

Organisataion for 

Security 

klaudia.tani@eos-eu.com Greece 

Theunissen Nicolet TNO nicolet.theunissen@tno.nl NL 

Ven Josine van 

de 

TNO josine.vandeven@tno.nl NL 

 

 


